OeerCoo &,

DeepCool DP-MATX-SMTR arvutikorpus Must

Brand : DeepCool

Product name : DP-MATX-SMTR

Product code: DP-MATX-SMTR

DeepCool DP-MATX-SMTR. Tulp: PC, Toote varv: Must, Emaplaadi toetatud kujutegurid: Mikro ATX, Mini-
ITX. Toetatud elektritoite tarne vormi faktorid: ATX, PS2. Installitud esiventilaatorid: 1x 80 mm/1x 120
mm, Toetatud esiventilaatorite 1abimdot: 80,90,120 mm. Laius: 201 mm, Sligavus: 420 mm, Korgus: 365

mm

Disain

Materjal

Taip *

Toote varv *

Emaplaadi toetatud kujutegurid *
3,5" lahtrite arv *

5,25" lahtrite arv *

2,5" salvede arv

Laienduspesade arv

Aknaga

Toide

Kaasas toiteplokk *

Toetatud elektritoite tarne vormi
faktorid

Plast, SPCC

PC

Must

Mikro ATX, Mini-ITX
3

1
1
4
v

X
ATX, PS2

Pesad & liidesed
Audiosisend
USB 2.0 portide arv *

USB 3.2 Gen 1 (3.1 Gen 1) A-tliupi
portide hulk *

Jahutus

Installitud esiventilaatorid
Maksimaalne esiventilaatorite arv

Toetatud esiventilaatorite [abimddt

Kaal ja mo6otmed

Laius

Slgavus
Kdrgus

Kaal

Materjali paksus

v
1

1

1x 80 mm/1x 120 mm
3
80,90,120 mm

201 mm
420 mm
365 mm
3,4 kg

0,5 mm

Publication date: 14-AUG-2024. Prints or copies of Information are only valid on the printed Publication date



Disclaimer. The information published here (the "Information") is based on sources that can be considered reliable, typically the manufacturer, but
this Information is provided "AS IS" and without guarantee of correctness or completeness. The Information is only indicative and can be changed at
any time without notification. No rights can be based on the Information. Suppliers or aggregators of this Information do not accept any liability with
regard to the content of (web)pages and other documents, including its Information. The publisher of the Information can not be held liable for the
content of 3rd party websites that are linking this Information or are linked to from this Information. You as the User of the Information are solely
responsible for the choice and usage of this Information. You are not entitled to transfer, copy or otherwise multiply or distribute the Information. You
are obliged to follow the directions of the copyright owner(s) with regard to the use of the Information. Exclusively Dutch law is applicable. With
regard to price and stock data on the site, the publisher followed a number of starting points, which are not necessarily relevant for your private or
business circumstances. Therefore, the price and stock data are only indicative and are subject to changes. You are personally responsible for the
way you use and apply this information. As a user of the Information or sites or documents in which this Information is included, you will adhere to
standard fair use including avoidance of spamming, ripping, intellectual-property violations, privacy violations, and any other illegal activity.

Publication date: 14-AUG-2024. Prints or copies of Information are only valid on the printed Publication date



