## DeepCool DP-MATX-SMTR arvutikorpus Must

Brand : DeepCool Product code: DP-MATX-SMTR

**Product name:** DP-MATX-SMTR

DeepCool DP-MATX-SMTR. Tüüp: PC, Toote värv: Must, Emaplaadi toetatud kujutegurid: Mikro ATX, Mini-ITX. Toetatud elektritoite tarne vormi faktorid: ATX, PS2. Installitud esiventilaatorid: 1x 80 mm/1x 120 mm, Toetatud esiventilaatorite läbimõõt: 80,90,120 mm. Laius: 201 mm, Sügavus: 420 mm, Kõrgus: 365





Disain		Pesad & liidesed	
Materjal Tüüp * Toote värv * Emaplaadi toetatud kujutegurid * 3,5" lahtrite arv *	Plast, SPCC PC Must Mikro ATX, Mini-ITX 3	Audiosisend USB 2.0 portide arv * USB 3.2 Gen 1 (3.1 Gen 1) A-tüüpi portide hulk *	<b>√</b> 1 1
5,25" lahtrite arv * 2,5" salvede arv Laienduspesade arv Aknaga	1 1 4	Jahutus Installitud esiventilaatorid Maksimaalne esiventilaatorite arv Toetatud esiventilaatorite läbimõõt	1x 80 mm/1x 120 mm 3 80,90,120 mm
Toide  Kaasas toiteplokk *  Toetatud elektritoite tarne vormi faktorid	X ATX, PS2	Kaal ja mõõtmed  Laius Sügavus Kõrgus Kaal Materjali paksus	201 mm 420 mm 365 mm 3,4 kg 0,5 mm

